S
U
M
M
E
R
 2
0
2
3
IN
T
R
O
D
U
C
IN
G
 O
U
R
 N
E
W
 C
O
L
L
E
C
T
IO
N
Yorkshire Radiators have 20 years of
experience in the procurement, development
and delivery of radiators in the UK.
Our range have 12 Standard finished that will
accommodate any household. We hope you
like our range.
Whether you are replacing an old white
panel radiator or looking for something new
and modern, Yorkshire Radiators have made
it easy for you to choose and get the look
you desire.
Our aim is to supply attractively finished
radiators, that offer both great heat output
as well as affordability.
About
Yorkshire Radiators
We offer after sales, advice, care
and support.
After Sales
04.
We will make sure the product
is delivered according to
desired timeframes.
Delivery
03.
We implement our strategy and
manage the production process.
Produce
02.
We meet to discuss the project,
ascertain client’s needs and
create a plan of action.
Planning
01.
Anthracite Grey Textured
Gloss White
Antique Copper
Matt Black
Bronze
Antique Silver
Gold
Skimming Stone Dark Grey Metallic
Sandstone
Black Pearl Anthracite
Light Grey Metallic
Our Standard 12 Finishes
Our range have 12 Standard finished that will accommodate any household.
This designer range is ideal for those looking to renovate
one room at a time and not wanting to incur extra plumbing
charges. The range is based upon the most popular sizes of
radiators in the UK market and is designed to reduce the need
for moving pipes etc.
Colours can be individually chosen from our lovely 12 finishes.
Malton Range
M
A
LT
O
N
M
A
LT
O
N
Malton Flat Horizontal
Malton Flat Horizontal
Product Code H x W BTU's - Delta 50 Pipe Centres - Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres - From the
Wall
Price incl Vat (White) Price incl Vat (Colour)
MALT-H2-450840 450 x 840 2431 920 51mm £135.00 £210.00
MALT-H2-4501212 450 x 1212 3509 1302 51mm £198.00 £268.00
MALT-H2-4501364 450 x 1364 3948 1444 51mm £236.00 £286.00
Product Code H x W BTU's - Delta 50 Pipe Centres - Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres - From the
Wall
Price incl Vat (White) Price incl Vat (Colour)
MALT-H2-600832 600 x 832 3211 912 51mm £198.00 £268.00
MALT-H2-6001060 600 x 1060 4094 1140 51mm £220.00 £290.00
MALT-H2-6001136 600 x 1136 4386 1216 51mm £234.54 £304.00
MALT-H2-6001212 600 x 1212 4678 1292 51mm £239.46 £320.00
MALT-H2-6001288 600 x 1288 4971 1368 51mm £295.00 £365.00
MALT-H2-6001364 600 x 1364 5264 1444 51mm £320.00 £370.00
MAL-H2-635420 635 X 420 1931 500 51mm £148.00 £218.00
MAL-H2-635630 635 X 630 2889 710 51mm £188.00 £258.00
MAL-H2-635980 635 X 980 3782 1060 51mm £279.00 £349.00
MALT-H2-6351610 635 x 1610 6213 1690 51mm £320.00 £390.00
This modern looking, double panel radiator
not only looks stunning in kitchens and other
places in your home where floor space is tight
but good heating is required.
Vertical radiators offer the possibility of giving
the designer look combined with functionality.
Available in 12 exciting colours.
Kingstone Range
K
IN
G
S
T
O
N
E
Product Code  H x W BTU's - Delta 50 Pipe Centres - Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres - From the
Wall
Price incl Vat (White) Price incl Vat (Colour)
KING-V2-1500452 1500 X 452 3774 532 51mm  £228.00  £280.00
KING-V2-1500604 1500 x 604 5032 684 51mm  £253.00  £320.00
KING-V2-1800300 1800 x 300 3091 380 51mm  £240.00  £320.00
KING-V2-1800452 1800 x 452 4528 532 51mm  £280.00  £360.00
Kingstone Flat Panel Vertical
York 3- Column radiators will offer a higher heat output compared to a 2-column
radiator of the same height and width.
While they come complete with modern and stylish features, they are based on
traditional column radiator designs.
They look amazing in all areas of the house where high heat is required such as in
living rooms, hallways, bedrooms and conservatories.
Colours can be individually chosen from our lovely 12 finishes.
A wide variety from Double and Triple horizontal sizes are available to choose from
that will accommodate any household.
York Range
Y
O
R
K
Product Code H x W BTU's- Delta 50 BTU's Delta 30 Pipe Centres - Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres - From
the Wall
Price incl Vat (White) Price incl Vat
(Colour)
YORK-H2-600592 600 x 592 3216 1930 672 60mm  £203.00  £238.00
YORK-H2-600988 600 x 988 3388 2251 1068 60mm  £272.00  £322.00
York Double Column Horizontal
York Triple Column Horizontal
Product Name H x W BTU's - Delta 50 BTU's Delta 30 Pipe Centres - Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres - From
the Wall
Price incl Vat (White) Price incl Vat
(Colour)
YORK-H3-300999 300 x 999 2630 1578 1079 71mm  £272.40  £345.00
YORK-H3-3001355 300 x 1355 3588 2153 1435 71mm  £318.19  £391.00
YORK-H3-450642 450 x 642 2325 1395 722 71mm  £212.00  £288.00
YORK-H3-450821 450 x 821 3068 1841 901 71mm  £228.00  £288.00
YORK-H3-450999 450 x 999 3749 2249 1079 71mm  £244.00  £304.00
YORK-H3-4501177 450 x 1177 4431 2659 1257 71mm  £261.00  £320.00
YORK-H3-4501222 450 X 1222 4600 2760 1302 71mm  £264.00  £324.00
YORK-H3-4501355 450 x 1355 5113 3068 1435 71mm  £277.00  £337.00
YORK-H3-4501578 450 x 1578 5966 3580 1658 71mm  £297.00  £357.00
Product Code  H x W BTU's - Delta 50 Delta 30 Pipe Centres - Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres - From
the Wall
Price incl Vat (White) Price incl Vat
(Colour)
YORK-H3-600642 600 x 642 3181 1909 722 71mm  £223.23  £284.23
YORK-H3-600821 600 x 821 4090 2454 901 71mm  £244.22  £304.22
YORK-H3-600999 600 x 999 4999 2999 1079 71mm  £264.20  £390.00
YORK-H3-6001177 600 x 1177 5908 3545 1257 71mm  £285.00  £400.00
YORK-H3-6001355 600 x 1355 6817 4090 1435 71mm  £305.00  £435.00
YORK-H3-6001578 600 x 1578 7954 4772 1658 71mm  £330.00  £465.00
Y
O
R
K
Minster Vertical Column radiators are ideal for heating large rooms.
Their narrow aspect allows you to fit them in rooms where you may want to free up
wall space.
While they come complete with modern and stylish features they are based on
traditional column radiator designs.
They look amazing in all areas of the house where high heat is required such as in
living rooms, hallways, bedrooms and conservatories.
Colours can be individually chosen from our lovely 12 finishes. A wide variety from
Double and Triple vertical sizes are available.
Minster
Product Code  H x W BTU's - Delta 50 BTU's Delta 30 Pipe Centres - Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres - From
the Wall
Price incl Vat (White) Price incl Vat
(Colour)
MINS-V2-1800372 1800 X 372 4151 2491 452 60mm  £270.00  £354.00
MINS-V2-1800470 1800 X 470 5189 3113 540 60mm  £307.00  £420.00
MINS-V2-1800554 1800 X 554 6226 3736 628 60mm  £350.00  £445.00
M
IN
S
T
E
R
Minster Double Column Vertical
M
IN
S
T
E
R
Minster Triple Column Vertical
Product Code  H x W BTU's - Delta 50 Pipe Centres - Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres - From
the Wall
Price incl Vat (White) Price incl Vat
(Colour)
MINS-V3-1800332 1800 x 332 5854 3512 412 71mm  £304.00  £354.00
MINS-V3-1800470 1800 X 470 8200 4920 550 71mm  £370.00  £420.00
MINS-V3-1800554 1800 X 554 9769 5861 634 71mm  £395.00  £445.00
We respect tradition, that’s why we’ve created a radiator which combines
style and function with a luxury finish. The range includes Victorian towel
radiators that work with more traditional decor.
Ideal for smaller or larger bathrooms, they keep towels warm and dry and
ensure that heat is evenly dispersed through the space.
Harrogate Range
H
A
R
R
O
G
A
T
E
Traditional Triple Bathroom Radiators
Product Code  H x W BTU's - Delta 50 BTU's Delta 30 Pipe Centres - Width
(internal)
Pipe Centres - From the
Wall
Price incl Vat
HAR-963677-CH 963 x 677 2288 1373 448mm 92mm  £241.20
HAR-963677-BB 963 x 677 2288 1373 448mm 92mm  £295.00
Perfect for sliding your towels on and off, this radiator is fully reversible
for left or right hand side orientation.
The design of the Linx keeps it sleek, streamlined and balanced. The Linx
Range come in 3 bespoke finishes; Black Pearl, Sandston and Chrome.
This lovely Towel Rail is also Dual Electric.
Linx Range
L
IN
X
Sleek, streamlined and balanced
Product Code Colour  H x W BTU's - Delta 50 Dual Electric Pipe Centres - From the
Wall
Price incl Vat
YR-LNX-750500-SS Sandstone 750 x 500 1020 200w 50 mm  £554.00
YR-LNX-1150500-SS Sandstone 1150 x 500 1535 400w 50 mm  £673.00
YR-LNX-1550500-SS Sandstone 1550 x 500 1790 600w 50 mm  £816.00
YR-LNX-750500-CHR Chrome 750 x 500 784 200w 50 mm  £822.00
YR-LNX-1150500-CHR Chrome 1150 x 500 1180 400w 50 mm  £997.00
YR-LNX-1550500-CHR Chrome 1550 x 500 1378 600w 50 mm  £1,234.00
YR-LNX-750500-BP Black Pearl 750 x 500 1020 200w 50 mm  £518.00
YR-LNX-1150500-BP Black Pearl 1150 x 500 1535 400w 50 mm  £640.00
YR-LNX-1550500-BP Black Pearl 1550 x 500 1790 600w 50 mm  £777.00
A touch of upper class to complement the looks of your authentic
traditional bathroom design – the Edwardian range offers options for
wall-mounted or floor-standing setup.
The option is there to change the Chrome to a beautiful Brushed Brass.
Edwardian Range
E
D
W
A
R
D
IA
N
Edwardian Towel Rails
Product Code Colour  H x W BTU's - Delta 50 Dual Electric Pipe Centres - Width
(internal)
Pipe Centres - From
the Wall
Price incl Vat
YR-EDW-480480-CHR Chrome 480 x 480 317 100w Wall mounted 430 mm  £579.00
YR-EDW-920600-CHR Chrome 920 x 600 552 150w Wall mounted 550 mm  £754.00
YR-EDW-1000700-CHR Chrome 1000 x 700 556 200w Floor Standing 600 minus valves  £815.00
YR-EDW-1140500-CHR Chrome 1140 x 500 571 200w Wall mounted 450 mm  £954.00
VALVES
You need radiator valves to control the flow of hot water around your
heating system. They are placed on all radiators attached to your hot water
flow, so you can set different room temperatures around your home. We
offer a variety of different bespoke Valves to choose from. Some pipes
come from the floor and others from the wall.
Each Project is unique and different and we can offer the best finishes for
all your needs.
PIPE COVERS/SLEEVES
Pipe Covers, cover up the copper pipes that connect to your radiator. Our
Matching Pipe sleeves (or covers) simply slot over your copper pipe-work
and gives a beautiful feeling of completeness to any radiator installation.
RADIATOR FEET
Radiator feet are a sturdy and stylish. If your radiator sits on the floor,
radiator feet will lift your radiator
up off the floor, whilst offering additional support, especially for homes that
don’t have strong inside walls
or if you just want the radiator to remain safely in place.
Accessories
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Head Office and Showroom
Unit 9, Harrogate West Business Park, Bardner Bank, Harrogate, HG3 2FN
T: 01423 789 795
M: 07838 497 803
CONTACT US